PVHS FOOTBALL  		                            2017

Varsity
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT				PLACE		TIME
August 18		Friday		Scrimmage Myamura (V/JV/C)	Home		4:00 pm

August 25		Friday		FHS					Home		7:00 pm

September 1		Friday		Goddard				Home		7:00 pm

September 9		Saturday	Durango				Away		1:00 pm

September 15	Friday		Aztec					Away		7:00 pm

September 22	Friday	   	West Mesa (Community Stadium)	Away		7:00pm

September 29	Friday		Manzano				Home		7:00pm

October 6		Friday		Cibola (Community Stadium)		Away		7:00pm

October 13		Friday		Bye							7:00 pm

October 20		Friday		Cleveland				Home		7:00 pm

October 27		Friday		Volcano Vista (Community Stadium)Away		7:00pm

November 3		Friday		Rio Rancho				Home		7:00 pm

November 10-11	F-Sat.1st Round STATE 				TBD
November 17–18 	F-Sat.	Quarterfinals					TBD
November 24 –25	F-Sat.	Semifinals					TBD
December 1–2		F-Sat.	Championships				TBD	

ALL HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT HUTCH STADIUM

Head Coach:		Jared Howell
Assistants: 	Kevin Werth, Isaac Gamboa, Eddie Gurrola, Aaron Lucero, 
Tim Turman, Thomas Kellenaers, Jack Clafton, Chad Timmerman	
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JV
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT			PLACE		TIME
August 26		Saturday	FHS				Hutch		11:00
September 2		Saturday	Rio Rancho			Away		11:00
September 9		Saturday	Kirtland 			Kirtland	11:00	
September 16	Saturday	Bayfield			Hutch		11:00
September 23	Saturday	San Juan Blanding		Away		1:00
September 30 	Saturday
October 7		Saturday	Miyamura			Away		11:00
October 12		Thursday	Navajo Prep Varsity	Away		7:00
October 21		Saturday	TBD				
October 28		Saturday	Durango			Away		11:00




PVHS FOOTBALL  		              		 2017
“C” Team
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT			PLACE		TIME
August 26		Saturday	FHS				Hutch		1:00
September 2				TBA
September 9		Saturday	Kirtland 			Kirtland	1:00	
September 16	Saturday	TBA						1:00
September 25	Monday	San Juan Blanding		Home		4:00	
September 30	Saturday	TBA
October 7		Saturday	Miyamura			Away		1:00
October 14		Saturday	Aztec				Hutch		1:00
October 21		Saturday	Bloomfield			Away	 	1:00
October 28		Saturday	TBA



